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A-1-03 A & 473 MR s
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T~ A-2-0la A REREE ~ | &R ERN
1 ports, supporting PoE 4 I8
B E A-3-10 A EEREE ~ (ZFERE
remote power supply and
A-4-02a A R EREE A
the maximum PoE output
power of 370 W
- Rui jieXG-SFP-SR-
MM850: 10GBASE-SR, SFP+
1.:2 Transceiver, MM (850nm, 16 b]
300m, LC)
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A-1-03 A @47~
1R e iE A
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Ruijie RG-S5760C-24GT8XS-X
= 24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T,
8 x 1G/10G SFP+ ports,
reserved expansion
slots, 2 built-in fixed
F oD HE 45 2L fans, 2 power module
3 EHE A-3-10 ABRERE 2 A
A48 A slots (at least 1 RG-
PAL50I-F power modules
needed)
= RG-PA150IB-F: 150W AC
power module
3 Years Warranty
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Windows 11 PRO
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- 512 GB SSD M.2 2242

= 4 Years Warranty
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